

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei


 Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title Contract No.				Engineer's Estimate		SECON 1836 Anka St. Juneau, AK 99801	
Bonnie Brae and Riverwood Drive Paving E13-292							
Bid Opening Date: June 11, 2013			File No.: 1809 CIP No.: R72-004				
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 15,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00
	Subtotal				\$ 20,000.00		\$ 22,000.00

Wee Burn Drive							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2202.1W	Excavation	CY	162	25.00	\$ 4,050.00	17.00	\$ 2,754.00
2204.1W	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock/Base Course	CY	154	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,240.00
2501.1W	6" CPP Underdrain	LF	32	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 960.00
2602.1W	Replace Valve Box	Each	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2702.1W	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2801.1W	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	96	\$ 185.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 16,320.00
2806.1W	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	584	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,840.00
	Subtotal Wee Burn Drive				\$ 38,750.00		\$ 37,614.00

Bonnie Doon Drive							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2202.1B	Excavation	CY	250	25.00	\$ 6,250.00	17.00	\$ 4,250.00
2204.1B	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock/Base Course	CY	150	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00
2402.1B	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
2501.1B	6" CPP Underdrain	LF	36	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00
2602.1B	Replace Valve Box	Each	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2702.1B	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2801.1B	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	93	\$ 185.00	\$ 17,205.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,275.00
2806.1B	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	567	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,402.00
	Subtotal Bonnie Doon Drive				\$ 40,730.00		\$ 37,707.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Certified by:  Jennifer Mannix

Project Title Bonnie Brae and Riverwood Drive Paving				Engineer's Estimate		SECON 1836 Anka St. Juneau, AK 99801	
Contract No. E13-292							
Bid Opening Date: June 11, 2013			File No.: 1809 CIP No.: R72-004				
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Riverwood Drive							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2202.1R	Excavation	CY	452	20.00	\$ 9,040.00	17.00	\$ 7,684.00
2204.1R	2-Inch Minus Shot Rock/Base Course	CY	431	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,705.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,860.00
2402.1R	Replace Sanitary Sewer Frame and Cover	Each	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
2501.1R	6" CPP Underdrain	LF	136	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,760.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,080.00
2602.1R	Replace Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
2702.1R	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00
2801.1R	2-1/2" A.C. Pavement, Type II, Class B	Ton	267	\$ 180.00	\$ 48,060.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 42,720.00
2806.1R	Remove Existing AC Pavement	SY	1,633	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,165.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,798.00
	Subtotal Riverwood Drive				\$ 99,730.00		\$ 95,742.00
Total Bid					\$ 199,210.00		\$ 193,063.00